Rev 3/08 DATE THE WELL			DATE THE WELL	STATE OF	FORM SW-258					
			WAS COMPLETED	WEST VIRGINIA	THIS REPORT MUST BE					
	ST/CO USE ONLY MM DD YY			WATER WELL	SUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS					
DATE RECEIVED 06 02 16			06 02 16		AETER WELL IS COMPLETED					
			PERMIT NO.	COMPLETION	FILL IN THIS FORM					
MM	DD	YY		REPORT	COMPLETELY					
1			DW-14-16-068		PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE					
LOCA	TION (OF-WEI	UL market		The second secon					
«Well O	wner: La	st Name	Proce II	First Name Jack						
Street/I	Road R	7. 20	1 North	County Harrish ac	Zip Code					
-	- 1000 mg		6-C10032	AREA NAME/LOCATION:	TYPE OF WELL:					
			Min Sec	Monument Hills sub.	Potable Public Water Supply					
Longiti	ude:	Deg_	Min Sec		Geothermal Industrial					
Acquir	ed By: [_] GPS	Topo Other	Lot le	Commercial Dewatering					
					☐ Irrigation ☐ Test/Exploratory					
	province in the				Other					
\$		- WE	LL LOG	DRILLING METHOD	GROUTING RECORD					
		50.00	Complete Million	Cable Tool Rotary	Grouting Material:					
D	Depui		he kind of formation	Rotary Hammer Other	Cement Bentonite Clay					
S			ated, their color, caves,	Hole Diameter (in)	OtherNo of Page:					
From	To "		water bearing with	Total depth 400 (ft)	No. of Bags: Installation Method:					
(ft.)	(ft.)	estima	te flow (GPM).	CASINGS RECORD	P.V.n. P.D.					
O	9	Gan	- Red Sandifine	MAIN CASING TYPE DRIVE						
-	- 4	Diego	(JUFT)	Steel Plastic SHU						
6		}		U Other	ESTIMATED WELL VIELD					
9	61	Most	IN Red / some BriAn	Casing Diameter 6 5 (in)	Estimated at 20 G.P.M					
r of		Harl	YRed some Brian	Wall Thickness 138 (in)	Static Water Level 160 (ft)					
61	100		led Sandstone	Casing Length(ft)	*Pumping level below land surface					
01		Steel, V	TA VALLE	Other Casing or Liner Used Type Steel Plastic	398 (ft) after 1/2 hrs. at					
100	400	LAY	ers of Rolt - Gray Sunditure	Other	20 G.P.M. (Estimated)					
		Blue	- Gray Sundstone	Casing/Liner Diameter(in	*Note: For Public Water Supply					
		•								
364	1	Wat	er - 10 GPM er - 10 GPM htly Fractured w Rock Fragments	to(ft)	WELL HEAD COMPLETION					
7-7-	-	1	er = 10 6PM	SCREEN RECORD	Casing height above grade (ft)					
5 17	-	WAT	E Garage	Not Installed Installed	Tuna Of Wall Can					
1	H	51,	HTY I PACIONE	Material: Bronze Plastic	Installed: la a l					
1		A Fe	W RUCK Fragments	Diameter of screen (ir Slot size	VARIANCE ISSUED Yes No					
1				Length (ft) from (ft						
				to (ft)	COMMENTS BY INSTALLER:					
1		The second second		GRAVEL PACK RECORD	STATE OF THE STATE					
6			onal space is needed, use	Gravel Pack: Yes No	SET Pump Above					
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	G	top.	al sheets and attach w/permit # at	From(ft) to(ft	364					
		at this wel		ance with state rules and in conformance with	th ?					
			bove captioned permit, and that t my knowledge.	he information presented herein is accurate						
		A PRODUCT OF	demonstration of the free formation and a confinitions	A STATE OF THE STA						
Busines	ny Name	tion No	Master W	VV Contractor No. 039905 ell Driller Certification No. 574						
Master	Well Dril	ler (print)	Chris W	oltoid						
Master	Well Dril	ler Signat	ure Christy	in Wolfers						
SITE	[[PFDVIC	OR (SIC	NATURE OF ORILLED OR I	OURNEYMAN RESPONSIBLE FOR						
			NT FROM MASTER DRILLE							
					The state of the s					
	Journeyman Well Driller Certification No									
Appren	tice and	Name (s)	prease print)	*						
		(0)								

W -	884
	-

B.W. SMITH WELL DRILLING INC.

Serving This Area Since 1957

COMPLETE WATER SYSTEMS GOULDS • PUMPS

Contractors Lic. WV038905

304-496-9977 · 304-822-4786

P.O. Box 440, Springfield, West Virginia 26763

Owner: Mark & Cindy Smith

SOLD TO:	Poore/	I.P. Custin Homes
COUNTY Hampinge		1E 304-359-2530

TERM	IS: NET 10	DAYS		- Control of the Cont
QTY.		DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	
400	DRILLING		5000.	00
8.)	CASING	(0518" 0.0. steel ,188"	1000	00
	LINER			
	GROUTING	Begionice Clay	350	0.0
1	CAP		50	0.)
1	DRIVE SHOE	6 steel weld-on	50	00
		Supretal	6450	
			- 450	00
	WATER FLOW	20 Gpm at constition		1
	WATER STORAGE	PAID IN FULL		
		Chede# 3825 6-3-16		
		Thank You!		
				\$ - 1-3 *
78-No. (1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-				
		1/2% WILL BE ADDED TO ALL ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS. equipment, etc., remains the property of Smith Wall Drilling until	16000	
The above well casing pump, pipe equipment, etc., remains the property of Smith Well Drilling until paid in full and Smith Well Drilling shall have the right to go upon the premises without guilt of trespass and reclaim and recover any materials and equipment installed.				0()
	and costs of any	agrees that it is responsible for attorney's fees proceeding to enforce payment of any amounts. TOTA TITIA	16000	00